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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
Docket No. 08-02476-02 

 
I hereby certify that on the 18th day of June, 2009 I served the foregoing QWEST’S LETTER 
TO THE UTAH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIONERS, upon the following persons via 
means of e-mail transmission to the e-mail addresses listed below, and via the indicated 
personal delivery. 

 
Julie P. Orchard  (Via Hand Delivery) 
Commission Administrator 
Utah Public Service Commission 
Heber M. Wells Building, 4th Floor 
160 East 300 South 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
 
and a true and correct copy to: 

 
Michael Ginsberg  (Via Hand Delivery) 
Assistant Attorney General 
160 East 300 South #500 
Heber Wells Building 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
mginsberg@utah.gov  
 
and a true and correct copy, via e-mail service, to: 
 
 
Stanley K. Stoll 
sstoll@blackburn-stoll.com 

 

Kira M. Slawson 
KiraM@blackburn-stoll.com 

 
Stephen F. Mecham 
sfmecham@cnmlaw.com 

 

Dennis Miller 
dennismiller@utah.gov 

 
Casey Coleman 
ccoleman@utah.gov 

 

Michael Ginsberg 
mginsberg@utah.gov 

 
D. Pudatarequest 
dpudatarequest@utah.gov 

 

Patricia Schmidt 
pschmid@utah.gov 

 
Paul Proctor 
pproctor@utah.gov 

 

Bill Duncan 
wduncan@utah.gov 

 
Eric Orton 
eorton@utah.gov 
 

Phil Powlick 
philippowlick@utah.gov 
 

Paul Anderson 
panderson@utah.gov 
 

James A. Holtkamp 
jholtkamp@hollandhart.com 
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Thorvald A. Nelson 
tnelson@hollandhart.com 
 

Jerold C. Lambert 
jlambert@bresnan.com 
 

Alex Harris 
aharris@bresnan.com 
 

 

 
 DATED this 18th day of June, 2009. 
 
     QWEST CORPORATION 

        
 ALEX M. DUARTE, OSB No. 02045 
 421 SW Oak Street, Suite 810 
 Portland, OR  97204 
 Telephone: 503-242-5623 
 Facsimile: 503-242-8589 
 e-mail: alex.duarte@qwest.com 
     Attorney for Qwest Corporation 
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